
GRAD ADRESA

1 ZAGREB Dubrava 47

2 ZAGREB Av. Dubrovnik 6-8

3 ZAGREB Maksimirska 123

4 ZAGREB Lanište 22

5 KARLOVAC Trg hrvatskih branitelja 5

6 ZAGREB Donje Svetice 46

7 ZAPREŠIĆ Trg Franje Tudmana 2-8

8 VELIKA GORICA Sisačka ulica 39D

9 ZAGREB Ivana Rabara 1B

10 ZABOK Josipa Broza Tita 5

11 ZAGREB Ilica 42

12 ZAGREB Horvaćanska 37

13 IVANIC GRAD Kralja Tomislava 27

14 ZAGREB Ulica  Ivane Brlić Mažuranić 2A

15 ZAGREB Kneza Branimira 181

16 ZAGREB Radnička cesta 230

17 ZAGREB Kneza Branimira 119C

18 ZAGREB Kvaternikov trg 4A

19 ZAGREB Velimira Škorpika 11

20 ZAGREB Zdeslava Turića 6

JOVO
BALZAME ZA USNE PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

21 SESVETE UL.144.brigade Hrvatske vojske bb

22 ZAGREB Lovinčićeva ulica 3D

23 JASTREBARSKO Većeslava Holjevca 15

24 ZAGREB Utrinjska 10b

25 ZAGREB Julija Knifera 6

26 ZAGREB Jarušćica 4

27 DONJI MIHOLJAC Zrinsko Frankopanska 2

28 NOVA GRADISKA Maksimilijana Benkovića 34

29 ĐAKOVO Pape Ivana Pavla II 24

30 VUKOVAR J.J. Strosmayera 3

31 SLAVONSKI BROD Kralja Petra Krešimira 14

32 OSIJEK Kneza Trpimira 14

33 SISAK Zagrebačka 49A

34 VALPOVO Ivana Fuderera Hanzike 9A

35 OSIJEK Trg Ante Starčevića 6

36 SISAK Petrinjska ulica 11A

37 OSIJEK Hrvatske republike 21

38 VINKOVCI Kralja Zvonimira 59

39 ŽUPANJA Vinkovačka ulica 2B

40 SLATINA Ulica kralja Zvonimira br.16, 

JOVO
BALZAME ZA USNE PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

41 PETRINJA Vinogradi IV 1

42 OSIJEK Svilajska 35b 

43 RAB Palit 71

44 OMIŠALJ Pušća 150

45 RIJEKA Petra Jurcica 2A

46 POREČ Ul. Nikole Tesle 5

47 MATULJI Trg Marsala Tita 12

48 KASTAV Šporova jama 1A

49 ROVINJ Trg na lokvi 8

50 UMAG Ulica Poduzetnika 7

51 PULA Ulica rimske centurijacije 101A

52 POREČ Ul. Mate Vlašića 46

53 KRK Odvojak Stjepana Radića 2

54 ROVINJ Spine 4

55 KUKULJANOVO Kukuljanovo 362

56 LABIN Pulska 2b

57 KNIN 4.gardijske brigade 42

58 SPLIT Poljička cesta 6

59 SPLIT Josipa Jovića 93

60 KORCULA Ante Starčevića 6

JOVO
BALZAME ZA USNE PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

61 MAKARSKA Obala kralja Tomislava 16

62 BIOGRAD Žutska ulica 1

63 RAKOVICA Čatrnja 172

64 ZADAR Ul. Bleiburških žrtava 17

65 DUBROVNIK Nikole Tesle 2

66 TROGIR Trogirska cesta 6

67 GOSPIĆ Budačka 100

68 SIBENIK Ul. Velimira Škorpika 16 

69 KOPRIVNICA Ulica Hrvatske drzavnosti 12

70
DONJI
  KNEGINEC, TURCIN

Ulica grada lipika 15

71 ČAKOVEC Kralja Tomislava 2

72 IVANEC Ivana Gorana Kovačića 16

73 BJELOVAR Vlahe Paljetka 5A

74 NOVI MAROF Ulica Grana 150/4

75 PRELOG Ulica Hrupine 4

JOVO
BALZAME ZA USNE PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

1 ZAGREB Dubrava 47

2 ZAGREB Lastovska 1a

3 ZAGREB Av. Dubrovnik 6-8

4 ZAGREB Maksimirska 123

5 ZAGREB Lanište 22

6 ZAGREB Ul Grada Mainza 16

7 KARLOVAC Trg hrvatskih branitelja 5

8 ZAGREB Donje Svetice 46

9 ZAPREŠIĆ Trg Franje Tudmana 2-8

10 ZAGREB Rapska 33

11 ZAGREB Kneza Branimira 71D

12 VELIKA GORICA Sisačka ulica 39D

13 ZAGREB Ivana Rabara 1B

14 ZABOK Josipa Broza Tita 5

15 ZAGREB Ilica 42

16 ZAGREB Horvaćanska 37

17 IVANIC GRAD Kralja Tomislava 27

18 ZAGREB Ulica  Ivane Brlić Mažuranić 2A

19 ZAGREB Kneza Branimira 181

20 ZAGREB Radnička cesta 230

JOVO
PAKET ZA NJEGU USANA PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

21 ZAGREB Kneza Branimira 119C

22 ZAGREB Kvaternikov trg 4A

23 ZAGREB Velimira Škorpika 11

24 ZAGREB Zdeslava Turića 6

25 SESVETE UL.144.brigade Hrvatske vojske bb

26 ZAGREB Lovinčićeva ulica 3D

27 JASTREBARSKO Većeslava Holjevca 15

28 ZAGREB Utrinjska 10b

29 ZAGREB Julija Knifera 6

30 ZAGREB Jarušćica 4

31 DONJI MIHOLJAC Zrinsko Frankopanska 2

32 NOVA GRADISKA Maksimilijana Benkovića 34

33 ĐAKOVO Pape Ivana Pavla II 24

34 SLAVONSKI BROD Josipa Rimca 7

35 VUKOVAR J.J. Strosmayera 3

36 SLAVONSKI BROD Kralja Petra Krešimira 14

37 OSIJEK Kneza Trpimira 14

38 SISAK Zagrebačka 49A

39 VALPOVO Ivana Fuderera Hanzike 9A

40 OSIJEK Trg Ante Starčevića 6

JOVO
PAKET ZA NJEGU USANA PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

41 SISAK Petrinjska ulica 11A

42 OSIJEK Hrvatske republike 21

43 VINKOVCI Kralja Zvonimira 59

44 ŽUPANJA Vinkovačka ulica 2B

45 SLATINA Ulica kralja Zvonimira br.16, 

46 PETRINJA Vinogradi IV 1

47 OSIJEK Svilajska 35b 

48 RAB Palit 71

49 OPATIJA Maršala Tita 122/3

50 MALI LOŠINJ Trg zrtava fasizma 2

51 RIJEKA Osječka ulica 29

52 OMIŠALJ Pušća 150

53 RIJEKA Petra Jurcica 2A

54 POREČ Ul. Nikole Tesle 5

55 MATULJI Trg Marsala Tita 12

56 KASTAV Šporova jama 1A

57 ROVINJ Trg na lokvi 8

58 UMAG Ulica Poduzetnika 7

59 PULA Ulica rimske centurijacije 101A

60 RIJEKA Zametska ulica 44

JOVO
PAKET ZA NJEGU USANA PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

61 POREČ Ul. Mate Vlašića 46

62 KRK Odvojak Stjepana Radića 2

63 ROVINJ Spine 4

64 KUKULJANOVO Kukuljanovo 362

65 LABIN Pulska 2b

66 PULA Trg Portarata 6

67 VODICE Obala Ive Jurićev Cota 2

68 IMOTSKI Glavina donja 336

69 ZADAR Široka ulica 3

70 KNIN 4.gardijske brigade 42

71 SPLIT Poljička cesta 6

72 SOLIN Hektorovićeva 38C

73 SPLIT Josipa Jovića 93

74 SPLIT Teslina 14c

75 SPLIT Ulica kneza Trpimira 4-6

76 KORCULA Ante Starčevića 6

77 MAKARSKA Obala kralja Tomislava 16

78 BIOGRAD Žutska ulica 1

79 RAKOVICA Čatrnja 172

80 ZADAR Ul. Bleiburških žrtava 17

JOVO
PAKET ZA NJEGU USANA PRONAĐI U



GRAD ADRESA

81 SPLIT Velebitska ulica 143-145

82 DUBROVNIK Nikole Tesle 2

83 TROGIR Trogirska cesta 6

84 GOSPIĆ Budačka 100

85 SIBENIK Ul. Velimira Škorpika 16 

86 KOPRIVNICA Ulica Hrvatske drzavnosti 12

87 DONJI KNEGINEC, TURCIN Ulica grada lipika 15

88 ČAKOVEC Kralja Tomislava 2

89 BJELOVAR P.Preradovića 7

90 IVANEC Ivana Gorana Kovačića 16

91 BJELOVAR Vlahe Paljetka 5A

92 NOVI MAROF Ulica Grana 150/4

93 PRELOG Ulica Hrupine 4

JOVO
PAKET ZA NJEGU USANA PRONAĐI U


